
Top 10 Rated Board Games – 2005 Releases
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2005 Release

HeroScape Expansion Set: Orm's Return 

Bonaparte at Marengo 

HeroScape Expansion Set: Utgar's Rage 

Twilight Imperium 3rd Edition 

Crusader Rex 

Ticket to Ride Europe 

Conquest of the Empire 

Travel Blokus

Pizza Box Football

HeroScape Expansion Set: Volcarren Wasteland

Rating

8.367

8.334

8.125

7.993

7.976

7.939

7.804

7.761

7.733

7.725

Source: BoardGameGeek.com, as of 10/14/05 (minimum 30 ratings)


