**Top 10 Rated Board Games – 2005 Releases** 

Rank	2005 Release	Rating
1	HeroScape Expansion Set: Orm's Return	8.367
2	Bonaparte at Marengo	8.334
3	HeroScape Expansion Set: Utgar's Rage	8.125
4	Twilight Imperium 3rd Edition	7.993
5	Crusader Rex	7.976
6	Ticket to Ride Europe	7.939
7	Conquest of the Empire	7.804
8	Travel Blokus	7.761
9	Pizza Box Football	7.733
10	HeroScape Expansion Set: Volcarren Wasteland	7.725

Source: BoardGameGeek.com, as of 10/14/05 (minimum 30 ratings)